OISC GOLF
METRIX

Return Of The King - Welcome Back Tournament » Round 1

Mol [1]2[34]5]6]7]8]0]1011]12]1314]15]16 17 18] +- [ Sum)
Par 3,33 |33 ,54]3 59

4 3/3/3/3 /3|4, 3|3|3

1 | Felix Auer 54|43 /3|4|4/2,2|4 43|22 3|4 /|43 |+1| 60
2 Alexander Arndt 3/3, 3,3 3/ 4/4, 2|3 3,3 5|32 4 6|52 +2| 61
3 BenjaminSchratzer |5 33|52 /4|54 /3|3 /4|4 ,3|3/|4,5)|4|3|+8| 67
4 | Daniel Engler 4 24,44 /3|/4/5/2|4 4 5 3|3|3|5|5,4/|+9| 68

Return Of The King - Welcome Back Tournament - Round 1 » 02.06.2024 15:42 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2261440
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2261470
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2261440
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2261470

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_[1]2]3 /4 5]617 8]0 10[11]12]13 14 15 16117 18 Tot JRE
Par 4 3 3 3, 3,34 3,33 /3|33 ,/3 |3 5|4|3) 59

Avg 4.3
Difficulty 9
Birdie -1 1
Par 0 1
Bogey 1 2

Double Bogey 2

3
5
1
2
1

3538 3 38/43/33 2535384328 25 35
1215/ 4 16 /10 8 | 1 |14 17|18 3 | 2 |11
1 2 | 2 1 2
2 1221 3 2 /21,1 3|2 2
2 (1|13 (1)1 2 3 1 2
1 1 2
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